5313 810A #—3>% Case

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R HmES BB m & Fh fEs| # <t " A E g =&
#a
4

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 53138101 000 -2 CASE 1

2 | 53138102 000 |7—2 CASE 1

3 | K814 0108 040 |F#'JLk BOLT 7 |M8x40(8T)

4 | K814 0108 060 |F#'JLk BOLT 2 [M8x60(8T)

5 | 7410 1004 000 |[F19aty CAP 1

6 | K710 0108 012 |F& Lk BOLT 1 |M8x12(7T)

7 | 0833 0000 800 |V-IL7yi+ WASHER 1 18

8 | 0540 1008 018 |A4ayE™Y PIN 2 |¢p8x18

9 | 7201 2159 000 |[#4NLA' LT =" GAUGE 1 |OLG-30N

10 | 5313 8106 000 |HST HST 1 |BDR-319

11 | K710 0108 025 |F& Lk BOLT 4 [m8x25(7T)

12 | 7201 2711 001 |7'7my4%74— SHIFTER 1 77094994 ( With Diff.Lock )
13 | 7201 2712 001 |¥79-3"9%F HOLDER 1 T'7099%%( With Diff Lock )
14 | 0830 0100 140 [0)v)" 0 RING 1 |P14 7'709%%%( With Diff Lock )
15 | A222 0106 016 |¥534Y SCREW 2 |M6x16 7'709%%%( With Diff Lock )
16 | 0830 0500 240 [0V 0 RING 1 |[S24 T 70999%( Wi‘ih Diff.Lock )
30 | 08340024 080 [V—N*vy7 SEAL CAP 1 [p24x8 T709%3( Without Diff.Lock )

CM141 —30— 2009/December




	MENU BACK: 


